SHANGANI-HUNTING

HUNTING FEE

Safari

Sable Hunt

Leopard Hunt

Elephant Bull Hunt
Elephant, Leopard Hunt
Elephant, Sable Hunt
Leopard, Sable Hunt
Plainsgame Hunt

Non Hunting observer

Species available

Sable and plainsgame
Leopard and plainsgame
Elephant Bull and plainsgame
Elephant, Leopard, plainsgame
Elephant, Sable, plainsgame
Leopard, Sable, plainsgame

Plainsgame in general

300,00 per day

Days
12
14
14
14
14
14

min.7

Lenton Ranch Safaris Pvt (Ltd)
South Shangani Ranch
P.B.484 Bulawayo/Zimbabwe
office@shanganihunting.com
Tel.:+26 371263 66 77

Registered Office:
Werdertorgasse 3

1010 Vienna | Austria

Tel.:+43 (0)1 532 92 21 (Fax-15)

Daily Rate US $

1.200,00
1.400,00
1.400,00
1.550,00
1.500,00
1.500,00
650,00

See all our trophies available next page.

Please note: All of our hunting safaris are tailor-made,

so the exact calculation depends on your wishes and

is done best in a personal conversation.

Your trophies will be expertly handled and preserved

in the camp. We will arrange the packing and the

export of your trophies with a professional shipping

agent. Dipping and packing of Trophies 700,00 US $

> www.shangani.com <

updated July 2023

For further informations you may contact: Patrick Kastner, cinematographer |Tel:+43 (0)664 886 74 519 |Email: p.kastner@me.com

www.shanganihunting.com
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Trophy available (In US $)

up to 50 psds:

14.000 USD
More than 50 psds:
. 15.000 USD
Sable 6.500,00 USD Leopard: 7.500,00 USD
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Kudu: 2.200,00 USD

Impala: 450,00 USD Bushpig: 650,00 USD Klipspringer:1.450,00 USD

Warthog: 600,00 USD Eland: 2.400,00 USD

Caracal: 500,00 USD Civet: 500,00 USD

Jackal: 500,00 USD Serval: 550,00 USD Hyena: 950,00 USD Giraffe 2.600,00 USD



